

BILL OF QUANTITIES



Contract No: **HWS-NA-2021~22/N-35/01**

Location: **KM 135~136 on KKH (N-35)**

Engineer Estimate (Cost). **Rs. 15,495,610.00**

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	73.72	380.89	28,077.69
401a1ii	Concrete Class A-1 (On ground)	CM	40.50	15,301.53	619,711.97
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	4.73	7,909.39	37,411.41
404b	Steel Reinforcement as per AASHTO M.31 Grade 40	Ton	1.59	237,080.28	376,957.65
404h	Steel Reinforcement (Structural Shapes) as per ASTM A-36	Ton	52.113	273,697.76	14,263,334.37
607ei	Traffic Road Sign Category 3(C) (NHA Logo)	SM	1.35	51,938.31	70,116.72
NSI-1	Enamel Paint	Job	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
Total: (Rs.)					15,495,610.00

% (+)Above / % (-)Below _____

Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Atd

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd